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The Commissioners of the Housing Authority of the City of Ansonia will meet on the last
Wednesday of each month as identified on the following calendar. All meetings are held at the
Housing Authority of the City of Ansonia’s Main Office located at 36 Main Street, Ansonia
CT 06401.

Day Date Time
Wednesday January 29, 2014 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday February 26, 2014 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday March 26, 2014 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday April 30, 2014 6:00 p.m,
Wednesday May 28, 2014 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday June 25, 2014 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday July 31, 2013 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday August 27,2014 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday September 24, 2014 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday October 29, 2014 6:00 p.m.

*Wednesday November 19, 2014 5:45 p.m.
**Wednesday November 19, 2014 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday December 17, 2014 6:00 p.m.

*Indicates Annual Meeting of the Board of Commissioners.
¥* Commissioners Meeting Scheduled the Third Week of the Month due to
Holiday Schedule,



